Call 1-800-626-0005www.hubbell-premise.com
PA
TC
H
 C
O
R
D

o
ls
Order Information
Snap On Modular Plug
Description Catalog No.
Snap on, 8-position modular plug BRFTP4P
Modular Plugs Insulated
Description Conductor Range AWG Catalog No.
8-position/8-contact .032-.038 24-26 BRMOD4P25
8-position/8-contact, snagless .032-.038 24-26 BRMOD4PSN25
8-position/8-contact, blue .026-.030 26 UNICON14P25
6-position/6-contact .032-.038 24-26 BRMOD3P25
4-position/4-contact .032-.038 24-26 BRMOD2P25
Modular Plugs
Snap On Plugs
� UL Listed File #E129878.
� cUL Certified File #LR80837.